LUFTHANSA

*

0

20

5001

7

73000001*

Air Waybill No.

020-50017730

LRD

Total No. of Pieces

1/2

SWK

Transfer Point

LRD

Other Information

NEW CHARTER

*

NECDO

1

5

13130F*

House Wayhbill No.

NEC-01513130

Des

tin

ation

R

D

Total No. of HWB Pieces

L

*LRD+00001*
RACING CAR




LUFTHANSA

*

0

20

5001

7

7300000 2 *

Air Waybill No.

020-50017730

LRD

Total No. of Pieces

2/2

Origin

SWK

Transfer Point

LRD

Other Information

NEW CHARTER

*

NECDO

1

5

13130°F*

House Wayhbill No.

NEC-01513130

Des

tin

ation

R

D

Total No. of HWB Pieces

L

*LRD+00002*
RACING CAR




